Platz StartNr.

Profis:
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Name

STOCKER Daniel
SCHOPOHL Glinter ECA
AL HIASAT Omar
BACHLER Peter ECA
WURGER Hannes ECA
TEISCHL Bernhard
HUMAR Martin

JANEZ Jordan

ROBEK Gregor
SCHOPOHL Hanhnes ECA
MURENC Luka

LOBNER Roman jun.
BACH Thomas

LEBAN Damijan

MUCHA Lisi
DEUTSCHBEIN Michael
PUTZ Heli TOR
HERMANN Hubert
HUTTER Georg T2R
SCHELLNEGGER Christian
PIEBER Markus
KOWATSCH 3J6rg
DIEPEN Frank
BERGAMASCO Victor
ZEILER Armin

GAMLER Manfred
SCHNEEBERGER Harald
SCHNEEBERGER Jim
MARTINJAK Klaus
MARASSI Roberto
VESENJAK Silvin
WEDRAN Kukurin
PRODAN Danijel
MANDLER Hansjorg
LERCHSTER Kurt

MAYR Markus
POPPELLER Anton

Amateure bis 250ccm/4T:

1
2

218
204

REICHEL Daniel
FREISINGER Heimo

Ergebnis: RIMATO-Cup Kroatien Sa 2006

Motorrad

KTM 250 GS
KT™M 300
Aprilia
KTM 400
Gas Gas
KTM 450
KT™M 450
KTM 525
KT™M 125
Husky 450

KTM 525 EXC
KTM 200 EXC
KT™M 525

KTM 250 EXC-F
KTM 300 EXC

RXV
EXC

EXC
EXC

Yamaha WRF 250

KTM 450

KTM SX 400
KTM 400 EXC
KTM 250 EXC
KT™M 300
KT™ 300
KT™M 300
KTM 450 EXC
GAS GAS 300
GAS GAS 450

EXC
EXC

Aprilia
YAMAHA WR 250
KTM 450 EXC
KTM 525 EXC
Husky TE450
KTM 450

KTM 525

Husky 360 WR
KTM 380

Suzuki 125
HONDA CRF250

EC 250

RXV 450

Kroatien Samstag

Einzelzeiten
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06:31
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Strafzeit

11
18

00

00:

Gesamtzeit

:00
20
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33



3 211
4 206
4 201
6 209
7 212
8 244
9 245
10 250
11 205
12 203
13 233
14 202
15 214

ISAK Jirgen
WALCH-JEVNIK JOrg
MAYER UTlrich
FREISINGER Fredi
MAYER Mike

TREITLER Gerhard
HYDEN Christian
KREIMER Manfred
KANZIAN Michael TTw
GALLER Herwig

ECA

UKOVIC Adolf / Team Turi

GAMSJAGER Andi OTR
GOSSLBAUER Klaus

Amateure bis 450ccm/4T:

1 338
2 392
3 313
4 310
5 322
6 384
7 394
8 378
9 361
10 388
11 312
12 393
13 357
14 382
15 372
16 387
17 371
18 355
19 395
20 389
21 343
22 317
23 374
24 370
25 391
26 385
27 364
28 369
29 373
30 333

POMBERGER Sepp OTR
VECCHIEI Christian
MAYER Hannes

MAYER Berthold
PICHLER Christian
TRIEBL Wolfgang
KODER Martin
PODOBNIK Toni
DROBESCH Peter
HOLLER Martin
STEINBERGER Martin ECA
STRAUSS OT1iver
LEITNER Michael
KRAUS Oliver
BIZJAK Leon

LANGUS Joze

NEISSL Christian
BAUER Oliver
BUCHBERGER Patrik
FOEHL Juergen
ANDERLE Andreas
HAIDER Patrick OTR
PILETIC Miha

HAAG Gernot
GREGORIC Aleksander

BINDER-KRIEGLSTEIN Franz

JORDAN Toni

HAAG Thomas

JELINA Romeo

KOZAR Michael Team Tw

Amateure offene Klasse:

1 502

BRANDTNER Hannes TEART

HONDA CRF 250X
HONDA CRF 250
Kawasaki

Honda CRF 250
HONDA CRF 250
Yamaha wR 250
KTM 125 sX
Yamaha wR 250F
Yamaha WR 250
HONDA CRF 250
wolfe

Yamaha wR 250F
HONDA CRF 250X

KTM 400EXC
KTM 400 EXC
HONDA CRF450
HONDA CRF450
Beta RR 400
KTM 400 EXC
Honda 450

KTM 450 EXC
KTM 400 EXC
KT™M 400
Yamaha wR 450
KTM 450

KTM 450 EXC
KTM 450 EXC
Husky 450 TE
Husky 450

KTM 400 EXC
KTM

Sherco 4.51
Suzuki DRz 400
Yamaha wR 400
KTM 400EXC
Yamaha

KTM 400 EXC
KTM 450 EXC
KTM 400 EXC
Husky 450 TE
KTM 400 EXC
Suzuki DRz 400
Yamaha 426

Beta 525 RR

Kroatien Samstag
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06:55
07:25

06:27
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Amateure 2T:
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517
541
542
515
539
536
540
511
509
503
516
535
537
504
505
513
531
530
538
514
534

703
730
807
722
746
790
727
732
753
738
802
799
761
762
759
791
708
709
811
793
724
723
781
805
803
804
801

ITTNER Thomas
ZUGI Franci

SUMAH Janko
SORETZ Franz
KUTIN Gorazd
SPRINNIK Miha
IZTOK Borse
LINDENBERG Udo
BERNSTEINER Manfred
BENETIK Karl
SORETZ Thomas
SPRINNIK Darko
SIPPEL Helmut
BENETIK Michael
ZACHS Thomas
SCHARF Sepp
SCHMIED Fritz
MARSCHNIG Leopold
GOGALA Ciril
EBENBERGER Peter
POSCH Alexander OTR

KOLLROSER Markus
KRUPTSCHAK Jilirgen
PIETSCH Oliver
THALLER Franz
GSCHAIDER Florian
RUMPL Christian
LAMPEL Markus
WEINFURTER Hubert
BERGER Norbert
SCHWAIGHOFER Alfred
EDLINGER Willi
PAPST Gerit
GRABENHOFER Glnter
GLETTLER Harald
TRIEB Andreas

HACKL Heribert
FRIEDRICH Michael
STOIK Robert
BUCHBERGER Johannes
SPULLER Peter
STROBL Herwig
REICHARTZEDER Johann
HIRSCH Martin
MAFTIEVICI Ingomar
STURM Wolfgang
SCHEIBER Renhe
KUSSMANN Thomas

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

520

525
525
525
400
620
400

EXC

EXC
EXC

EXC

520EXC

525
520
520
520
525
525
525

EXC

EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC

Husky 610
Yamaha
Husky 510 TE
Husky 610

KTM 520 EXC

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Gas
KTM
KTM
GAS
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
GAS
KTM
Gas
Gas
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

250
300
250
EXC
250
300
300
Gas
200
300
GAS
200
300
300
250
300
300
300
GAS
200
Gas
Gas
200
250
380
250
200

EXC
EXC
EXC
200

EXC
EXC
300
EXC
EXC
250
EXC
EXC
EXC
SX

EXC
EC 250

300
300
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC

Kroatien Sam
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28 798
29 806
0ld-Boys:
1 901
2 903
3 938
4 904
5 902
6 906
7 905
8 924
9 920
10 908
11 915
12 912
13 925
14 931
15 914
16 937
17 942
18 922
19 941
20 921
21 935
22 933
23 927
24 936
25 928

HEINEN Marco
PIECHL Ignaz

LOBNER Roman

REIF Albert
SCHMIDT Anton
KNAPP Anton
REICHEL Hannes
STUPPACHER Karlheinz
GRABENBAUER Peter
PRESSL Gunter
HASLEBNER Fritz
FUSSI Karl

SOWA Friedrich
SCHWARZ Hannes
GRESSL Franz
HASLEBNER walter
SCHOLZ Reinhold
KAMPER Helmut
LUNDER Dario
GAHLER Gerhard
SVARA Sergio
HEISSIG Werner
POLZELBAUER Bertram
SUCHANEK Hubert
EBNER willibald
DEUTSCH Engelbert
FLADISCHER Erich

KTM 380 EXC
Gas Gas 300 EC

KTM 525 EXC
KTM 450 EXC
KTM 300 EXC
KTM 525 EXC
Yamaha WR 450
KTM 250

Gas Gas EC 300
KT™M 300 EXC
KT™M 300

KT™M 300

KTM 525

KTM 200 EXC
Rotax 600

KTM 450 EXC
Yamaha Yz 250
KTM 450

KT™M 400

KTM 250 SXF
KTM 520 EXC
KTM 450
Yamaha WR 400
BMW R1200GS
Gas Gas 300
HONDA CR 250
Husky 450 TE

Kroatien Samstag

8:34

08:
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